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Form 603

Corporations Aut 2603
Beclion 8718

Notice of initial substantial holder

ACH/AREN . . )
D45 258 081

1. Details of substantial holder {1}

Mame AustralianSoper Pty Ttd

ACHARRK G applizable) {06 457 987

The kiolder tigoars & Substentiat hoider o 03 /03 /2016

2. Betails of voting power
The fotal fumber of Vol atiachad to it e viding shares I the company Frviing interssta 1 the schame thal the stlsantal holder of en
assosiate (21 had g relevant inferest (31 in oo the dete the subaiantial nolder became 3 substanial holiter are ax follows;

Tlasg of secwrilies {4} | Dausribier of samaition | Puesnn's votes (5} Veiting power (8}
ORDINARY 3,084,733 3,544,733 5.05%

2o Details of selovant interssts

The naturs of thee relovant interast the substantia! hoider or an assaciate hadin the folowing voling securifies on the date the substantial
Hotder besame a substantial holder are as follows: ‘ '

] Haodtder of refgvant intérest : Mgtre of relavant nterest {7} i Glass ang numberof securifies
{ AustratianSuper Pty ird  SHAREWOLDER - i ORD 3,984,733

4. Bietadls of present ragisternd huiders
The persons registersd as holders:of the secunties referred to in paragraph Jiabove a8 a5 foliows:

Hotdee of retevant 1 Registered holder of : Fargon entitied fo be 1 Clasn and number of securties
inferest i seaurities : ranistered a5 holdar {83 i
Australianfupar Piy Lid. i 1PMorgan Nominass ¢ JPMorpan Nominees

Pastratia i, | ORD3,984,733

i Bustratia it

5. Considoration

The consgeation paid for pack relevant interest refReved fa i1 paragrank 3 abave ang seguired nthe four wontha prioe o the day that the
$pi‘t-‘s€am}a? holder hf:}&am_e 2 sibhsiantal nolder is ag foliows]

CMcHer o setovant | DA of acqustion Consideration 107 1 Slads and mber of secariics |
| interest
| BEE ATTACRED SUAEDULE T Ak Pion-casiy
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6, Assosistes |
The reasons the persons-named in paragraph 3 stove Ate-associatas of the subsiantial boider arees lfows:

Mame and ACINARSN (i speficadie) | Natwe of assoistion

WA

?, Addmsses _
Thie Bdtﬂf‘hbﬁfﬁ of parqm\b Jldmf;«d in ﬁ”lb fme A& H fﬁ:l{wv

Australianiuper Bty Ltd. Level 33, SO Lopedale SBrreest Melbourne VIL 3040

Sggnatum....:::...........:_”. R
prewnens - PACHELLE FREDREACES  camsay ﬁﬁ\,‘{%“ “I Mf g
sign here iﬁ_ﬁ- {}b}};iﬁ&\ date {q j ,ZG ! é)

"

mm.c HQNS

L) lf there ate & s‘mmber m‘ subbtmﬁaz bolers with s&m faror reisied re§~vani snte;esb (eg a corporation and- ;h related corporainor:s or H’w '

psrsor-s are e.»ssntlalsy Sl?n !ar !hsay may be mfﬁfrﬁd o mmughout *P}e form aga Sﬁ?uifﬂ:aﬁy ﬂamz\d grmp 1? the mmui\em{up fJf ﬁfsr:h group,
witl ther flames and pddresses of members is deatly set-out in paragraph 7 of the form.

S (23 See the defedtion of "assogiate” insection §ofthe Comporagong Aot 2000, . . 0 L

{3} Seethe defirdion of “relevantinmeest” n sectinns 808 and §71B{7) of the Corporalions Act 2007,

{4} The vating shiares 0F 3 Cmpany coNStule tie sl unless dividel Into sepsrate ofasses,

i1 The ol Busbiir of voles attached m all i '«ohne ;hofes sn the- mrnmny of x«ot:n 23 mlur»asis m 2?34, sci'eme { .f ;mg) thr.xt thr,, pmaa ora -
C 0 assodate Mega relevantinkerest

{6y ThHe parsod's viles Gided by e sl voles i the body furpurate of schme mullipfied by 300,

7 Inchute details of

{81 . any slovsolagresmant orother craursiances by which ths selevant Fiersst was scguired. i subssction 87184} apphias; a sopy of
o ey decument setting outthe terms of any relevant agreement. and a statement by the person piving 1l and sccurale detitls of any
conract, scheme or arraagement st utcomgam thas fc;rm fogether mth & vetTitea stadeine rer&:fyw this conusat, f;-rbeme or
arranqement and

ABy any guslificafion.of zha ;Jower ni & p@r%cm m sAGTCIRE, cor'troi ime BRErCing u! Qr mﬁwence the akercise u? the w:;tmg DOWEFRS OF d: >g3cssai
of the secdrties wrwhich the sélevent interest raatas fndinating cliany the parficutat securiies to which' the qusification appties).

See the definiioh of relevant agresmant” It secion 9 of the Corporstions ASt 2801,

o A8). M e substastial holder s wiabie wdelernine the identity of the person { eg. i the relevent interest adses because of 3 optionywiie -+~ -+
S SOARDEWA™

e mciudsd of 3 az\y bz«ns?% pau:! o twfhair of the ﬂubstantzai hoicer orits aasocmh« in reat&-’m
Hy 16 e person ftemwhon the releventinterast was aoguired. |

. 'happwlﬁg s: m)i {)f ac.ontmgem,y D
to the scouisitions, even ey are o
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Senudity Name

CEOAR WOGRS PROFERTE
CEDAR WOLDS PROPERT
CERARWOUBS PROPERTS

CEDAR WINDE PROPERTY
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTL
CED&R WD PROPERT
CEDAR WOODS FROPERTE
CEOAR WOGDS PROPERTE

CEGAR WOTIDS PROFERT
CEDAR WONIDS PROFEAT
CEDAR WOODLS PROPERY
CEDAR WOODLS PROPERTY

TEDAR WOLS PROPERTY

CEDAR AQODS PROPERT
CERAR WOORS PRUPERT
CEOAR WDUDS PROPERT!
CEDAR WOOINS PROFERTY

CEDAR WOODS PROFERTL
CEDAR WORDS PROPERTY

SEOAR WOOLS PROPERT!
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTY
CEDAR WDODS PROPERTY

CECAR WOUDS PROVPERTY
CEDAR WOODS PROFERTE
CEDAR WOODE BROPERTE
LEDAR WODDS PROPERTS

CEDAR WHIOHS PROPERTS
CEDER WODNS SROPERT
CEOARAWOONS PADPERT
CEOAR WOODS PROFERTE
CEDAR WOGDS PROPERTE

TEDAR WEGDS PROPERTE,

LEDAR WOOLS PROPERT!
CEDAR WOODS PROPERT

CEDAR WODDS SROPERTY,
CEOAR WODDS PROPERTH
CEOAR WOODS PROPERTH
CEOAR WOORS PROPERT.

CEDAR WOODS PROPERTS
CEDAR WOORS PROPERTE
LEDAR WOODS PROBERTE
CEDAR WOODS PROPERT!

CEDAR WOOUS FROPERTE
CEDAR WOODS FROPERTY
CERARWOOLS PROPERTS.
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTY

CEDARWOODS PROFERT
CEDARWOODS PROPERTI
CEDAR WGOLS PROPERT

CEOAR WOODS PROPERT
LEDAR WODTS PROPERTT

CEDAR WOQDS PROFERT
CEDAR WOODS PROPERT

CEDAR WEOODS PROPERTL
CEDAS WOODS PROPERTY
CED&R WQODS PROFERTL
CEDAR WOIDS PROPERT!

CEDAR WEDDS PROPERTI
CEDAR WODHRS PROPERT
CROAR WOOHIS PROPERTY

CEDAR WOODS PROFERTE

H3822

Sacurity
A1R2281
5181281
5382283,
G152EL
51537%1
f187281
6382281
5187781
#182781
HiBFARL
5Y8z261
5187281
B18II8%
6182281
FEErk!
F18228%
518278
518138
5182283
518338
618728
BIAIIRY
5182281
$IBIE%
518e8T
5187281
8187781
5321283
FERIINY
5182283
51872281
5382281
6122731
§182751
6142281
a3%318%1
5182281

&

FREY

Py

> ks

BAIRI2BL

5182281

12281
£182281
k182281
182243,

6347781

BI8RA81
5182281
B1BIBL
B1BZ2HL
512281
6382290
B18228],
S1827581
S1E2281
E182281
(132281
Kiz81
E187281
£I82381

H182481

5182281

T0:1300135638

Trade Descrigtion.
Cade Convarson

Shate piachase
Shate purchase
Share purphase
3Edre plrthae
Shire purchaag
Share purchisse
Share gurchase
Sharz sale.

Share purthdase

Shars purchase
Share purchasn
Shafe purchgin
SHase .purt’haﬁv.‘

Share plartiace

Shiasz puichiage
Share sale
Share sale-
Share sale
hhatesile
Sharasale
Srare sate
Skare gurchase
Share plirchase
Stiare saln

Ehare purchasa.

Share purchase

Shars purthase’
Share munghaze

Share purchase
Share murchase
Shave purchase
Sharg purrhase
Share purrhase
Share purrhase
Share garchase
Share purchuse
Share sele

Share purchase
Shargisaie

Share sale’

Shara purchase
EhelG:viestit
Share purchass

Sl purghase

Share sale:
Share purchase
Share purchase
Shern guschase
Share putchase
Share sale
Ghare purchasg
Share-sale
Share purchass

Sharn ourchase

Sharp purchase
Shara-sale

Share purchase
Shave puarrchase
Shave purchase

Share purchase

Contract Date
LS R0
125452032
13/04/ 2002
B0
RN
13472012
LHBaoLy
A0
1840872012
22700017
25fagf0s
2410852012
31/30/2017
310207
2711277012
ST 2L
2B
30/51/2003
43212043
1248372015
230872013
2404772037
/0442013
DRIINE
20705203
IRIOGEIITR
TP B
31/05/2013
S/06 400
4062033
S106/72013
G603
TG0
10672013
12/08/2013
13677013
063014
187064203
IR0
20/06/2013
/ORI2018
21 /6671
/067013
250612043
2600672013
25067013
ZRAORI0YY
26123
12002
O LR
AOTII0E3
3/07/2013
30FHGES
027015,
SO
GF07/2013
870772033
OF AR
10/9372042
1072013
2/a702313

08/03/2016 14:24

Accouinting Date

TRFIA/2ED
12/04/7012
370472052

16/04/2012

YIfe 2012

29754201

21040200
T

14108 2013
2308012
33/08/2012
2470872012

TG0

S3/10f2012
1741242002
9/05/2043

13/05F2083

W/Er20%3

Ay 2083

12/03/2013
28/0812033
28/08/2013
WA 2013
2070462013

EOLICEsE

2G705/2053
SO 2053

AR Fibd

30572653
2/05/2013
SIDB/2042

B062083

FIOR053
L2033

120847003

1270542033

“38f0R12013

18,/D5/2013
H0/0B2013
20/06/2013
2070672033
FLA06/2033
20063013
2EF061083

(26/08/2013

26/05/7013
37i06{ma
IRIORIFILR
1O ans
G213
2072043
03012
SEETIHLA
40703
SI0T/ 2043
&fadienls
2072013
EY PR
I0HT/2013
R IO
AT 053

Upits
97406
2 606

§EAG

8176
347
637

435425

59,583
2,409

LMty

44888
15,702
25,835

302

£753.

2,085
3,850

BERF

7,348
3,199
21T

4,645,
15,067

158
R

23,356
11638
46,585
5,436

7554
25,562
12,601

9,012

520

BAR

153474

153474
22,938
3,433

2,464

14,687
50,290
AL A0E

10,347

%
31,778
25887

17,917
36,000
1,368

17355
3050
32,925
60,000

17,335
1873
26,258

3978
10,742

3571

#091 P.003/006

Price

3,49
345
344
336
355
355
3561
A43
3.44
3.89
188
3,88
388
445
&41
483
536
523
5.9%
545
550
544
515
57

RN

i e
[ R ) g;-
Y |

i
BRI

AR A
D N T L R

G.id
£z
517
5.2Y
521
4.1%
w15
520
5.4
540
547
522
549
G50
5,50
548
5.5%
5.48



L CEDAR WOGHE PAOPRAT

Sacurlty Mame

CEOAR WOODS PROPERT!
CEDAR WRODS PROVERTS
CEDAR WOOD'S PROPERTE
CEDAR WORORS PROPERTE
CEDAR WODDS PROPERTY
CEDAR WOOUS PROPERT
CEDAR WUDIRS HAOPERT
CEGAR WOIHS FROPERT
CECAR WOOLS BROPERTY
CEDAR WODDS PROFERT]
CEDAR WOODRS PROFERT
CEDAR WOOES PROFERY
CEDAR WOODS PROFERT]

CEDAR WEODS PROPERT -

CEDAR WOODS PROPERTS
CERAR- WRODS PROPERT
CEDRR WOODS PROPERT:
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTY:
CEGAR WOOBS PROFERT]
CEDSR WOLHS PROPERTL
CELAR WOOLS PROFEART
CEDAR WUODS PROPERT
LEDAR WOODS PROFERT!
CEDAR WOODS PROPERT)
CEDAR WOODS PROPERT)
CEBAR WOODS FROPERT)
CELAR WODS FROPERTS
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTY
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTY

TEDAR WOODS PRORERTY

CEDAR WOU oS PR-JS‘E K1
CEOAR WOOLKS PROFEST!

CEDAR WOODS PROPERTI
CEDAR WOODS PROPERT]
FEDAR WHODS PROPERTI
CEDAR WOODS PROPERT
CEDAR WONES BAOPERTY
CELAR WODES FROPERTY
CEOAR WOODS PROPERT]
CEDAR WOGDS PROFERTE
CEDAR WOODS PROFERTT
CEDAR WOGDS PROPERT)
CEDAR WIS PROPERT
CEDAR WOOBS PROPENT
CERARAOIODS PROPERT:
CEDARANDUDSR PROPERTS
CERAR WODRS FROPERTY
CEDAR WOUDS SROVERT
CEOARWOUDS PROPERTE

i
CEQAR WOOQDS PROPERTL
CELAR WUODS PROFERTY
CEDAR WEHOBS PROPERTY
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTI
CEDAR WDODS PROPERT
CEDAR WQODS PROPERT
CEDARWOGDS BROPERT)
CEDAR WEDDS PROPERTY
CEDAR WODTS PROPERTY

CGIBIZEY
6382281

3b133231

G18725Y

6187747
')

CEDAR WOODS BROPERTE - &)

Seaatity
H182234
#1B2781

. 61827281
- $187261
- grgazan
638741

GIRIZRY
GIBZARL
H1R2281

5182281
- BABEISY

BRI
BI87281
GIHEIERL
81881
5 B;;m

6382281
5183281
SiBz81L

BI8P8L
6182781
SR
HIRRIHL
R18I28L

T
6182281
H182283

RACPr TS
BLBIEL
R ErELE
6182281

6182731
182285
F132281
6182781

BIRIIGY
G1EIEL
- F182281

. CEDAR WOUDE FROPERTL

6352281
H1EIZEL
6152281
152231

AR2IEL
£187381.
BIATIRL

Shisre poichste
Shafe urchase
Share purchase
“Share pugchase

Sharesale
. -Sharesale

‘Share purchase

": ‘sher;-' purchass
F182781 .
pagaE

T0:1300135638

Trade Desciigtion

AShgre purthase
“Shars purchase
Shave purchase:

Share purthase

Share prorchase
Share purchass
Share puschase -
Hhigre purchiase
Share sate

CSharssnle - 0 ;

- XA/ERA61E

Share salg. -
Shave sate
Shave sate -
Share saie
Share gurchdse
Share parchase
Shara purihase
Share ,éu:‘x:ih‘aﬁe :
Sharasafe,

Share pihgse
Shate sale

Shave pirchass

hhare sgle.

Shafe plrchase |
Shire pusehisss
Shnre purchase. -

Shard puithdse
Share pirghasd
Share purchase -
Share puichase

Share purchase
Shiars puirchase

Share sale .
Share sale
Sharemale
sha:e sale.
Shase purchase
Share purchase
Fhare purchase
Share sale

Share purchase
Share puschise
shnre ﬁufcrmsc :

. Share purchase 24

Shars sals

Shate sale .
Share purchase
Share purshase
Share prrchasp
shara sate:

Share purchass
Share puichase
Share prchgie

Cirract Datx.
VLTI

IEI A0

LRI
/013
1970772013
ERIBTRAEA
260772013
IO
WOTF0A
310772613
1'3‘{?:3)“-2613: :

L HeEROLY.

1/EBI20L.

ILA0BfAmE
THOBINE
SA05/2013
1f0f2043
4A0/2013

A28

10745372013 -

L 1EABAME
L ABSIOAIE

AB/10/%3
211072033
2332638
251072513

T
T AL
Coaehanny
ORGS0
1512013
DALl

@ eama

L 25/13/2m3

ZI1H IR
5/LEF2043
SR

L IANIHE
CMAHENG
RS RS
IR0

23124304

rflafan

01014
/0173004

REL it
L7204
3 .zsfm;;m:z -
LRt A
_ 23;‘(_11}2014 .
AR
C&far0is

TIfORII0E
33/02/20%4
3870212014
IR IOTA

: zSH}Zfz'(}lé}: :
CEBAOTRAS
s

13/04/2043

08/03/2016 14:24

BFO2AMA.

#091 P.004/006

Agcounting Date. Units  Fige
ELT Itk 1232 546
LEAT/0ET 9527 L
RTINS 18,385 4G
ABOHEE 23447 53
LSS0 A8458 - 553
FENTfI0EE Basy  msi
2640772013 #4528 563
RIS Lk 13,803 5452
AR 20T 26,750 556
_ 31;‘0?17@13_ 15,906 587
©A/08/2013 2TABE 876
| 2708/2033- EERS - 575
R veic- Tt i R PR % %7 Bl
A0S0y e LUB3 LY
- AR R 1 -6.0F
. 15/0872013 EEE V.3 7 S5
CORIO8S013 RO 1) SR V1
508/301% 2,505 5.5
1I0F3013 32 7.39
410233 12,308 7,28
el WS 7en
L ABAG23 SRR %19 SRR ¥ -
| 35/30/2033 S - I ¢
0008 - 1338 730
ABF10/2013 LHz 0 Im
2LAD0E3 pels s 148
2077013 LET e
25710426013 1250 7.15
- PHU0/2613 - ©13n 7.04
- 30/i072005. B 3 Y-S £
| 30/A04018 D408y B
T CUIASEY 5SS
AR . L00b - 870
O 2EAnENE G475 570,
SN 133,440 6.79
251142013 735 650
Hrany 750 6.0
LTERIS Y8 PR kg
il lriky 450 &7
ClbjafaEna - S FEL . 73
Cixmincs S araty 578
3R 8181 883
QT Yiririt - 5349 7EB
23/1272013 1,342 a7
31/12/3613 787 P55
2UEIA 5 765
Sfoafanaa - 7.20
L AE/BAE : 6,045 130
L fame 5,316 R
CA0I0E ;134 TR0
Cagfaidatie 0 36,158, . . 780
CABOLOOIA T BASRY TAA
JOHFOLE - IRRE - 743
LGN AE6E. . FAS
LRI 1,951 )
1370073514 2,356 744
1406372014 102,566 .56
ARFGIFID1E 4,995 .47
auaes LTI 2]
SREFOIILA 6245 .10
22388 708



From:

Locunity Nemg

CEOAR WOODS PROVERTE
CEOAR WOGDS PROPERTE
CEDARWOODSE PROPERT

CEDARWORDS PROPERTY
CEDAR WODHS FROPERTY
CEDAR WODRS PROPERTH

CEDAR WODDS FROPERT!

CEQARWRONS BROPERTE

CEDAR WOODS PROPERT
CEDAR WOOUS PROPERT
LEDAR WODDRS PROPERTS
CEDAR WODDS PROPERTS

CEDAR WOODS PROPERTY

CEDAR WIORS RROPERT!
CEDAR WORDDS PROPERT
CECAR WOUDE PROBERT

CEDER WOODS BROSERTE
CEDAR WOOUS PROPERTE
CEDARWDODS PROPERTS

CEDAR WONEE PROPEAT
CEDAR WOODS PROPERT
CEDAR WOODS PROPERT)
CEDAR WOUDS PROPERT

CEDAR WOOS PROFERTY
CEOAR WOTIDS BRDSERTE

CEIAR WOIDE PROPERT!

CEDARWRDDS PROPERT
CEDAR WODES FROPERTH
CEOAR WODOS PROFERT!
CEOAR WORIDS PROFERT
LEDARWGNDE RROPERT!
CEDAR WDODS PROPERT!
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTE

CEDAR WOODS PROPERT!
CEDAR WODDS FROPERT
CEOAR WOLHS PROVERTE

CEDAR WO PROPERT!
CEDAR WOOES PROPERT!
CEOARWODDS PROPERTI
CEDAR WHOMS PROPERT!
CEDAR WHIODS PROPERT!

AR WIS FROVERT
EEDAR WOODS PROPERT]
CEDSR WOODS PROPERTI
CEDARAWOODS FROPERT
CEDAR WORDS PROFERT
CEDAR WIS PROPERT
CEDAR WORES PROPERT!
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTH
CEOAL WIONS PROGEATE
CEOARWOGDS PROPERTH
CEDAS WOGDS BROPERTS
CEDAR WO PROPERT!
CEDAR WO PHOPERT
CEDAR WOQREDS FROPERT
CEOAR WOODS RROFERT
CEDARWOODS PROPERTE
CEDARWDODS PROBERT!
EEDAR WOODS PROPERTE
CEDAR WOTDS FROPERTE

ARWEDDS PROPERT

Sacwrity  Trade Descripyion

L8328

£1%72%1
BiR2281
6182281
F1872781
B1R2261
BB
5382281
6182281
6182281
H1R281
#182781
sig2081
518461
5182281
5182281
B18I281
6192231
GIR22%1
HIR2221
£aRun1
BB 8L
8192981
6187731
£382281
£132281
8182241,
61E7ET
$382281
5192781
5337281
B122221
finzial
6182281
EIERHL
BI82261
IS8
[ASr o]
182281
FAtorial
B1E2IBY
6182281
fiadrel
fi82781
s387281
1839
5382283
$IR2981
6182281
fi82281
SIBI281
GREIIEY
5182281
HI2I83
GARRRRE
5332281
HEEIBL
H1A2283

T0:1300135638

Share pirchase
Shate piachase
Shate purchaie
Share sals
Share purghase
Share sate
Shass purcisse.
Shars sale-
Share pirchase
shave purthase
Sharepurchass
Share sals

Code Conversion:

Cade Conversion
Shars sale
Share sale
Share sala
Share sale
share purchase,
Share purchsse
Share puschsse
Share purchase
Share sale
Share purchasse
Share sale
Share sale
Shisresale
Share purchiass
Sharssale
Shars saje
Share sale
Share purchass
Share sale
Share puschase
Mg pusthate.
Svate sale
Sharesale
Shate sale
Share purchass
Shoye salg
Share sale
Share nale
Share parchase

Share puschase

Sharpurchase

Sharepurchase

Share plrchase
Share plvchase
Share malg

Share purchase

Share sale
Share puschase
Share purchase

“Share sale

Share vale

Share purchase

Share sale
Share purchass
Share sabe
Sharg purchase
Share sale

Contract Date

et

10320338
/032004
Braaf2gna
17Mmasania
1472018
/3402012
2270612018
3070473014
3
A4
s%/2014
IAJEI618
1870542034
150572043
1852054
BI06 014
BT
1B/30/2034
2R
Fxpypivav
19/1242014
231207018
18/03/7015
PLITFitE
1202/ 20E
TR
O30S
270342045
0045
4703/ 7045
50373618
13/03/2635
176343018
JEIEIION
/052005
ISR/ NS
IS
3/0RFIE
OEFELS
04 HLD
0442015
BAII01E
28047705
/0412055
/042005
APO4/ A0S
HUs7015
10515
LI/RRIA0LS
i };“fC(:ﬁf 20315
BAOF/2005
1507205
RFITR/ NS
AfORS TS
1B/08/3013
ZAIORIZITG
2HI07 2015
136972015
RIS
247087013

08/03/2016 14:25

.Acr;dunﬁrsg Dats
B0

1770372014
31/6342014
£7baf1ga

kB2 TP
A0
2708f2014

22f0a{2034

30/04/2014
A0/Ba12MA
2ODEF TN
LB a
TRAENA
34/05/2014
15/05/2034
1610542014
BRS04
18/ fana
IB/ID2000
BN
8/1242314
131243034
B IS
1570373035
KLV TRl
IRLI0TS
PRV FLY e
f03/2015
AR
3015
A032005
S35
LB A0S
1rinains
281031035
PR705/205
25/03420615

REMLE

300342005
AR
ZI0af NS
20N
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